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CCTV in operation

PARK REGIS
Welcome to —————————
\g\ﬁ CAR PARK

24HR CREDIT CARD PAYMENT ACCEPTED IN PAY STATION LOBBY OR EXIT LANE
CASH PAYMENTS ACCEPTED AT LEVEL 4 HOTEL RECEPTION | CHARGES APPLY AT ALL TIMES

CAR REGISTRATION WILL BE REQUIRED FOR RE-ENTRY INTO THE CAR PARK

Parking Charges

Parking Duration Rate
Up to 1 Hour £3.00
Up to 2 Hours £6.00
Up to 3 Hours £9.00
Up to 4 Hours £12.00
Up to 5 Hours £15.00
Up to 6 Hours £18.00
Up to 7 Hours £21.00
Up to 8 Hours £24.00
Up to 10 Hours £27.00
Up to 12 Hours £30.00
Park Regis Overnight Stay £24.00

Each subsequent hour past 24 will be chargeable at £1 per hour

24hr Credit Card payments accepted

’ at Pay Station lobby or Exit barrier
G)! Cash & Card payments accepted at

Park Regis Level 4 Reception

Ly Only cars that are using the
Only park within Electric Vehicle Chargers
marked bays

should park in those spaces

Disabled Bays are for Disabled

®
6 Badge Holders Only (Valid
Badge must be displayed)

The car park is controlled by an automatic gate. Exit from the car park can only be achieved
when the correct payment has been made.

We are using cameras to capture images of the vehicle number plates that calculate the
length of stay between entry and exit at all times including bank holidays.

The car park is managed by SWHM UK Ltd on behalf of Park Regis. SWHM UK Ltd does not
accept any responsibility for damage or loss to any vehicle in the car park. By entering the
car park the driver accepts full liability for their vehicle.



